Order Summary

Order placed March 9, 2025  Order # 111-5171153-5259428

Ship to Payment method
Amazon Locker - Graph Visa endingin 3673
Food Mart (View related tra nsactions)
414 W Guadalupe Rd

Mesa, AZ 85210-7710

United States

Silicon Power 512GB NVMe M.2 PCle Gen3x4 2280 SSD (SP512GBP34A60M28)
Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Return window closed on April 8, 2025

$30.97

Order Summary

[tem(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Free Shipping:
Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

$30.97
$2.99
-$2.99
$30.97
$2.57

$33.54



Order Summary

Order placed December 11, 2024 Order # 111-2808090-9208227

Ship to Payment method
Amazon Locker - Graph Visa ending in 3673
Food Mart | View related transactions |
414 W Guadalupe Rd

Mesa, AZ 85210-7710
United States

Stool, Height Adjustable Retractable Telescopic Seat, Travel Chairfoldable
Camping Seat or Footrest Gift for Outdoors
Sold by: NUMANU

Return window closed on January 31, 2025
$31.99

NUMANU 2-Pack 2024 Upgraded Collapsible Stool, Max 620lb P§rtable Folding

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

Silicon Power 512GB NVMe M.2 PCle Gen3x4 2280 55D (SP512GBP34A60M28)
Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Return window closed on January 31, 2025

$29.99

CERQ AT

$61.98
$0.00
$61.98
$5.15

$67.13



Order Summary

Order placed January 23, 2025 Order # 111-6997529-3816208

Ship to Payment method
Amazon Locker - Graph Visa ending in 3673
Food Mart \'/View related transactionsj

414 W Guadalupe Rd
Mesa, AZ 85210-7710
United States

Silicon Power 2TB NVMe M.2 PCle Gen3x4 2280 SSD Solid State Drive

(SPOO2TBP34A60M28)

Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Supplied by: Other

Return window closed on February 28, 2025
$90.99

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

$90.99
$0.00
$90.99
$7.55

$98.54



