

Order Summary

Order placed March 9, 2025 Order # 111-5171153-5259428

Ship to	Payment method	Order Summary
Amazon Locker - Graph Food Mart 414 W Guadalupe Rd Mesa, AZ 85210-7710 United States	Visa ending in 3673 View related transactions	Item(s) Subtotal: \$30.97 Shipping & Handling: \$2.99 Free Shipping: -\$2.99 Total before tax: \$30.97 Estimated tax to be collected: \$2.57 Grand Total: \$33.54



[Silicon Power 512GB NVMe M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 2280 SSD \(SP512GBP34A60M28\)](#)

Sold by: [Silicon Power USA Inc](#)

Return window closed on April 8, 2025

\$30.97

Order Summary

Order placed December 11, 2024

Order # 111-2808090-9208227

Ship to Amazon Locker - Graph Food Mart 414 W Guadalupe Rd Mesa, AZ 85210-7710 United States	Payment method Visa ending in 3673 View related transactions	Order Summary Item(s) Subtotal: \$61.98 Shipping & Handling: \$0.00 Total before tax: \$61.98 Estimated tax to be collected: \$5.15 Grand Total: \$67.13
--	---	---

 <p>NUMANU 2-Pack 2024 Upgraded Collapsible Stool, Max 620lb Portable Folding Stool, Height Adjustable Retractable Telescopic Seat, Travel Chair, Foldable Camping Seat or Footrest Gift for Outdoors Sold by: NUMANU Return window closed on January 31, 2025 \$31.99</p>	 <p>Silicon Power 512GB NVMe M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 2280 SSD (SP512GBP34A60M28) Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc Return window closed on January 31, 2025 \$29.99</p>
--	--

Order Summary

Order placed January 23, 2025 Order # 111-6997529-3816208

Ship to	Payment method	Order Summary
Amazon Locker - Graph Food Mart 414 W Guadalupe Rd Mesa, AZ 85210-7710 United States	Visa ending in 3673 View related transactions	Item(s) Subtotal: \$90.99 Shipping & Handling: \$0.00 Total before tax: \$90.99 Estimated tax to be collected: \$7.55 Grand Total: \$98.54

 [Silicon Power 2TB NVMe M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 2280 SSD Solid State Drive \(SP002TBP34A60M28\)](#)
Sold by: [Silicon Power USA Inc](#)
Supplied by: Other
Return window closed on February 28, 2025
\$90.99